
Campus Name Primary Program Email Phone Notes

Bakersfield Joe Schmoe Service Learning/CE jschmoe@csub.edu 707-123-4567 Call me to help you with problems building webforms, I also know internships!

Fullerton Robert Pierce Service Learning/CE rpierce@fullerton.edu (657) 278-5174
I can help with internships and SL. I have experience using most of what S4 has 
to offer with the exception of time reporting. We are the only campus (I know 
of) importing sites from an external system. Happy to help anyone.Sacramento Ryan Jones Social Work/Allied Health/Clinical ryan.jones@csus.edu 916-278-6123 S4 Specialist for Clinical Programs

Stanislaus Breanna McIntyre Service Learning/CE bhale1@csustan.edu 209-667-3669 Lead S4 person for Academic internships & Service Learning

Long Beach Carmen Arreola Teacher Education carmen.arreola@csulb.edu562-985-2307 I am available to help with anything I can. 

Fullerton Ashley Jones Internships atjones@fullerton.edu 657-278-2854

Fullerton Andreana Pettersen Internships apettersen@fullerton.edu657-278-3756

Chico Rachelle Sousa Teacher Education rrsousa@csuchico.edu 530-200-1860 Lead for now

San José Kim Huynh Internships kim.huynh@sjsu.edu

San José Peggy Arana Service Learning/CE peggy.arana@sjsu.edu

San José Andrea Tully Service Learning/CE andrea.tully@sjsu.edu S4 Lead for SJSU

San Marcos Monica Gillie Internships mgillie@csusm.edu

San Marcos Rochelle Smarr Service Learning/CE rsmarr@csusm.edu Lead for SL

San Marcos Carol Cujec Service Learning/CE ccujec@csussm.edu Faculty Director

San Marcos Michael Sullivan Service Learning/CE msulliva@csusm.edu S4 Keymaster

Long Beach Lisa Sparks Internships Lisa.Sparks@csulb.edu Lead for the Health Science Internship Program.

Dominguez Hills Francisco Checkcinco Service Learning/CE fcheckcinco1@csudh.edu Perfect in every way

Pomona Queenie Du Service Learning/CE qqdu@cpp.edu SL, CE, Internships & Co-Op

Pomona Lydia Chen Shah Service Learning/CE lydiachen@cpp.edu SL, CE, Internships & Co-Op

Pomona Lizette Rayela lrayela@cpp.edu Center for Community Engagement Admin Analyst

Pomona Lauren Bernal Service Learning/CE lebernal@cpp.edu

Long Beach Jessica  Olague Teacher Education jessica.olague@csulb.edu562.985.1765 Assistant Director, Teacher Preparation, Advising Center (TPAC)

Dominguez Hills Gregg Simmons Internships gsimmons@csusm.edu

Fullerton Andrew Gonzales Internships angonzales@fullerton.edu657-278-2980 Assistant Director for Academic Internships

Humboldt

East Bay Cherie' Randolph Internships cherie.randolph@csueastbay.edu510-885-2453
Internships for Academic Credit position is newly filled. OK to also contact 
Kathryn (KP), Executive Director for AACE (Academic Advising and Career 
Education) as Cherie' gets trained. kathryn.palmieri@csueastbay.eduLong Beach Cody Arnold Teacher Education carnold@calstate.edu S4 Specialist for Teacher Education Programs

San José Chandra Harnlasiri Internships
chandra.
harnlasiri@sjsu.edu

Long Beach Carina Sass Service Learning/CE Carina.Sass@csulb.edu 562-985-2376
I can help with the "on-boarding" process for new programs and building 
webforms.

Long Beach James Lott Internships James.Lott@csulb.edu Helping with the technical aspects of S4.

Long Beach Brenda Freshman Internships Brenda.Freshman@csulb.edu Internship Coordinator.

San Marcos Gregg Simmons Internships gsimmons@csusm.edu Director

Long Beach Kerry McDaid Teacher Education kerry.mcdaid@csulb.edu562-985-5876 Program Coordinator, Office of Clinical Practiice

Stanislaus Julie Fox Service Learning/CE jfox@csustan.edu 209-667-3311 Director

Stanislaus Sunpreet Kaur Service Learning/CE skaur35@csustan.edu Administration Support - Just learning S4

San Marcos Erica Cullwell Internships ecullwell@csusm.edu 7607507629 Career Center/ Internships support

Pomona Marvin Campbell marvinc@cpp.edu 9099796353 Keymaster

Channel Islands Jennifer Raymond Service Learning/CE jennifer.raymond@csuci.edu 8054373191 Community Partner Coordinator

Chico Nicole Davis Social Work/Allied Health/Clinical nmdavis@csuchico.edu 530-514-6212 Program Lead/Can also help any new programs getting set up in S4

Channel Islands Pilar Pacheco Service Learning/CE pilar.pacheco@csuci.edu 8054378851 Director

Channel Islands Laurie Geier Service Learning/CE laurie.geier@csuci.edu 8054373619

East Bay Emily Chow Service Learning/CE emily.chow@csueastbay.edu

Fullerton Dawn Macy Internships dmacy@fullerton.edu 657-278-7450 Director for Internships and Service Learning, NOT fluent in S4 myself

Humboldt Yvonne Doble Social Work yvonne.doble@humboldt.edu Director of Field Education for Social Work, also S4 lead for our department

Long Beach Chrystal Maggiore Teacher Education chrystal.maggiore@csulb.edu Technology Integration Specialist

Long Beach Michelle Chang Internships michelle.chang@csulb.edu562-985-4464 Internship Specialist, College of Liberal Arts

Fullerton Andrew Gonzales Internships angonzales@fullerton.edu657-278-2980

Monterey Bay Tritia Moneypenny Service Learning/CE tmoneypenny@csumb.edu831-582-5175 Coordinator of Community Partnerships, Service Learning Institute

Sacramento Chong Choe-Smith Philosophy choe-smith@csus.edu 916-917-6439 Faculty Associate, Community Engagement Center

Stanislaus Kirsten Jasek-Rysdahl Social Work/Allied Health/Clinical kjasekrysdahl@csustan.edu209-667-3728 Lead for MSW Program onboarding and implementation

Long Beach B'Jon Jones Service Learning/CE bjon.jones@csulb.edu 562-985-2307 CEL Programs Assistant

Fullerton Melissa Levy Academic Internships melevy@fullerton.edu 657-278-2854

Monterey Bay Miguel Silva Internships msilva@csumb.edu 831-582-3380 Compliance Analyst for all of campus/S4 support for all campus

San Francisco Morty Diamond Social Work mdiamond@sfsu.edu 323 742 6031

Long Beach Mitra Baghdadi Service Learning/CE mitra.baghdadi@csulb.edu562-985-7019

Pomona Paulson Cheng Academic Internships pcheng@cpp.edu 626-782-8294

mailto:msulliva@csusm.edu

